
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200002070000
39051

02/07/2000
01:06:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PIKE, DENNIS
J

199704280001
29341

200002070000
39041

02/07/2000
01:06:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHELLEY,
KENENTH L

200002070000
39031

02/07/2000
01:06:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SPARKMAN,
WESLEY A

199605310001
76191

200002070000
39021

02/07/2000
01:06:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
KENNETH
WAYNE

199610020003
25791

200002070000
39091

02/07/2000
01:06:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
PATRICIA C

199708010002
41201

200002140000
45261

02/14/2000
10:21:38

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
MACY

200003130000
79711

03/13/2000
11:12:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KIRK,
ANTHONY S

199211060002
59951

200003200000
86521

03/20/2000
09:08:32

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEEDHAM,
MARY
KENNEDY

200004120001
20551

04/12/2000
09:46:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOMENICK,
JAMES W

200004120001
20561

04/12/2000
09:46:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FRINGS,
DAVID M

200005220001
67571

05/22/2000
10:51:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAMMERSON,
ROBERT A

199804230001
46781

200007240002
47611

07/24/2000
10:53:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER,
DANIEL P

200007270002
52181

07/27/2000
11:38:32

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOSSIE, JOHN

200008020002
58681

08/02/2000
09:42:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANDMON,
WAYNE

200008180002
81741

08/18/2000
09:56:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING, MAX R



200009180003
23791

09/18/2000
09:16:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSTON,
JASON

200011300004
12151

11/30/2000
09:26:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES IMBUSCH,
GEORGE H

199707280002
35641

200011300004
12161

11/30/2000
09:26:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CHIOTAKIS,
IRENE

199606190001
98621

200002180000
52071

02/18/2000
01:51:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS,
TIMOTHY P

199606050001
81411

200002070000
39101

02/07/2000
01:06:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARDEN,
DALE L

199508090002
16091

200002070000
39081

02/07/2000
01:06:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOWELL,
KAREN G

199705120001
46621

200002070000
39071

02/07/2000
01:06:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HENDON,
EDDIE

199507280002
01231

200002070000
39061

02/07/2000
01:06:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
PATRICIA H

199810080003
93951

200002280000
62171

02/28/2000
01:52:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASON,
JEROMEY

200003130000
79691

03/13/2000
11:12:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIDSON,
JAMES E

199410060003
04311

200003130000
79721

03/13/2000
11:12:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KIRK,
ANTHONY S

200003130000
79731

03/13/2000
11:12:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FANT,
MARTHA S

199304160001
05101

200003130000
79701

03/13/2000
11:12:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS,
TIMOTHY P

199606050001
81411

200003140000
80921

03/14/2000
09:58:06

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOUSEY,
JAMES R JR

200003070000
72371

03/07/2000
10:45:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE,
JANET M


