Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200002070000 39051	02/07/2000 01:06:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PIKE, DENNIS J					199704280001 29341	Description
200002070000 39041	02/07/2000 01:06:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELLEY, KENENTH L						
200002070000 39031	02/07/2000 01:06:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SPARKMAN, WESLEY A					199605310001 76191	
200002070000 39021	02/07/2000 01:06:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, KENNETH WAYNE					199610020003 25791	
200002070000 39091	02/07/2000 01:06:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, PATRICIA C					199708010002 41201	
200002140000 45261	02/14/2000 10:21:38	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, MACY						
200003130000 79711	03/13/2000 11:12:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRK, ANTHONY S					199211060002 59951	
200003200000 86521	03/20/2000 09:08:32	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEEDHAM, MARY KENNEDY						
200004120001 20551	04/12/2000 09:46:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOMENICK, JAMES W						
200004120001 20561	04/12/2000 09:46:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FRINGS, DAVID M						
200005220001 67571	05/22/2000 10:51:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMMERSON, ROBERT A					199804230001 46781	
200007240002 17611	07/24/2000 10:53:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER, DANIEL P						
200007270002 52181	07/27/2000 11:38:32	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOSSIE, JOHN						
200008020002 58681	08/02/2000 09:42:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANDMON, WAYNE						
200008180002 31741	08/18/2000 09:56:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, MAX R						

	ı	T	1		ı	1	1	1		
200009180003 23791	09/18/2000 09:16:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSTON, JASON					
200011300004 12151	11/30/2000 09:26:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	IMBUSCH, GEORGE H				199707280002 35641	
200011300004 12161	11/30/2000 09:26:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CHIOTAKIS, IRENE				199606190001 98621	
200002180000 52071	02/18/2000 01:51:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWKINS, TIMOTHY P				199606050001 81411	
200002070000 39101	02/07/2000 01:06:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDEN, DALE L				199508090002 16091	
200002070000 39081	02/07/2000 01:06:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWELL, KAREN G				199705120001 46621	
200002070000 39071	02/07/2000 01:06:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDON, EDDIE				199507280002 01231	
200002070000 39061	02/07/2000 01:06:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, PATRICIA H				199810080003 93951	
200002280000 62171	02/28/2000 01:52:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASON, JEROMEY					
200003130000 79691	03/13/2000 11:12:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIDSON, JAMES E				199410060003 04311	
200003130000 79721	03/13/2000 11:12:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRK, ANTHONY S					
200003130000 79731	03/13/2000 11:12:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FANT, MARTHA S				199304160001 05101	
200003130000 79701	03/13/2000 11:12:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWKINS, TIMOTHY P				199606050001 81411	
200003140000 80921	03/14/2000 09:58:06	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOUSEY, JAMES R JR					
200003070000 72371	03/07/2000 10:45:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, JANET M					